
SICIS  LifestyleSICIS  Lifestyle





Index

NeutralTones
page 111

page 95

page 61

page 127

page 77

page 143

page 43

page 2

page 147

YellowTones

FireFly

PetitesFleurs

NeoGlass

RedTones

BlueTones

Lifestyle

GreenTones



Orient 451Orient 451 C

Mediterranea Atene Red Colibrick csf 03-b



Neoglass barrel 740

FLO 4C

Mud - Natural
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size:  ⅝”x⅝”

Ruby Item 1 spa - Colibrì
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size:  ⅝”x⅝”

Lilium - Iridium
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size:  ⅝”x⅝”

Ruby Item 2 spa - Colibrì
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x 1 ⅞”

Ruby Item 3 spa - Colibrì
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: 1 ⅞”x 1 ⅞”

Titanium1 - Murano
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size:  ⅝”x⅝”

Ruby Item 4 spa - Colibrì
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size : 1 ⅞”x 11⅝”

Ruby Item 5 spa - Colibrì
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: 5 ”x 11 ⅝”

Ruby Item 6 spa - Colibrì
Sheet size : 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

Neoglass fluxus 05

Domes 240 
Sheet size : 10 ⅝”x 10”

Barrels 240
Sheet size: 11 ⅝" x 10 ⅞"

Cube 240
Sheet siz: 12"x12"

01
Lifestyle

3



One part bold, two parts chic, 
with a dash of humor and a pinch of youth.Tango

Composition

4



Color Key
Sun 4
Melograno
Aquamarine 3
Gold
Flamingo
Marigold 1
Chestnut 1
Swami

5 Color stories reflecting the tones 
and current trends in the fashion and home industry.
Elegant-Sophisticated-Classic Luxury.

TANGO Stripes 01
11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

TANGO Decor 02
36” x 60”

5

TANGO Decor 01
48” x 48”



Ginger - Glimmer
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝”

Lilium - Iridium
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝

Snow - Natural
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝

Fancy vortix

Classic Marble cg 03

6



Neoglass relicas flAx Detail Neoglass relicas flAx

Neoglass random mix a

Lifestyle

02



8



Ultimate sophisticate. 
Warm nickel and cool steel grays 
combine to create a palette worthy 
of the most distinguished suit.

Savile
Augel

SAVILE Augel
72” x 72”

SAVILE Augel 
Bird A
9” x 23⅞”

SAVILE Augel 
Bird B
9” x 23⅞”

SAVILE Augel 
Bird C
16 ⅜” x 18 ”

SAVILE Augel 
Bird D
16 ⅜” x 18 ”

9

Color Key
Snow
Slate
Hermes
Opalis
Tharsis

Cajam
Turais
Aluminium
Aldebaran
Kori

Fentas
Magraner
Ruby
Swami



Citrus Colibrì
glass thicker
(detail)

Alysio Colibrì
glass thicker
(detail)

Gold - Murano
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝”

Aurum Barrels     
with golden leaf 
Sheet size: 11 ⅝" x 10 ⅞"
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝

Birch - Natural
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝”

Aurum Domes 
with golden leaf 
Sheet size : 10 ⅝”x 10”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝

Cubes Rame 
with golden leaf 
Sheet siz: 12"x12"
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝

Augel marigold

Jantar - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝”

10



Dalìa Platinum

FLO 9c

Detal pattern
Module size:
13 ”x 13”

Quiris2 WHC2
Pattern
Module size:
11 3/4”x 113/4”

NG fiEld 01 gold

03
Lifestyle



Purity and innocence in barely there color, 
adding light to any environment.Nude

Composition

12



NUDE Artistic Flowers

Mariposa Nude 03
15 ¾”x 10 ¼”

Mariposa Nude 04
11 ¾”x 6 ¼”

Mariposa Nude 06
4 ¾”x 3 ⅝”

NUDE Artistic Wave

NUDE Stripes 01
11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

NUDE Decor 01
48” x 48”

13

Color Key
Birch
Zinnia 2
Chestnut 1
Crocus 1

Ginger
Alma
Snow
Dahlia 2

NUDE Fancy Detail
Panel: 107 ½”x 112 ¼”



Neoglass Barrels 220
Sheet size: 11 ⅝" x 10 ⅞"

Neoglass  Barrels 246
Sheet size: 11 ⅝" x 10 ⅞"

Neoglass Cubes 246
Sheet siz: 12"x12"

NGBX 06 Baltrix
Pattern composed
by 9 Sheets: 
Module size: 355/8”x353/4”

pattern baltrix

14



Wheel A 220 - 221

34”

23” 17”

57”

Flo 1 b&w

Earth - Natural
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝

04
Lifestyle



16



17

Ultimate sophisticate. 
Warm nickel and cool steel grays 
combine to create a palette worthy 
of the most distinguished suit.

Savile
Orient 303

SAVILE Artistic Panel SAVILE Orient 303 stripes 01
11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

Color Key
Earth
Titanium 2
Mud
Titanium 1

Slate
Snow
Grey Flannel



basic 02 - 845

18

Item 7
11 ⅜” x 12 ⅛”

Item 3
11 ” x 11 ”

Item 2
10 ⅞” x 10 ”

Item 1 - Border
10 ⅛” x 4”

Item 4 - Border
12 ⅛” x 5 ⅜”

Item 6 - Border
10 ⅛” x 6 ⅛”Item 5

9  ” x 9 ”



neoglass ngb 513

flo 16 c

Speranza Plus
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

05
Lifestyle



skyline chinatown 07 skyline watch 08

skyline aerial view 06



skyline gothic 12 skyline peach 13

skyline bridge 05

skyline 
venice 15

Mirror
macam 02

21

06
Lifestyle



Kaki - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝”

Copper - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝”

Dolium 06

Sindhan - rug collection

22

Marigold 2 - Iridium
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝”

Azalea 2 - Iridium
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝”x⅝”



Artistic panel rainbow

Pixel degradé 08 / 4253-00-8

Celeus bird 01 upupae bird 01

07
Lifestyle



Aluminium Item 1 - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝ ”x ⅝”

Aluminium Item 2 - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅝” x 1 ⅞”

Aluminium Item 3 - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: 1 ⅞”x ⅞”

Aluminium Item 4 - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: ⅞”x11 ⅝”

Aluminium Item 5 - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”
Tessera size: 5 ”x11 ⅝”

Aluminium Item 6 - Colibrì
Sheet size: 11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

Artistic bird

orientale 302

cosmati - superbus gr

08

24

Lifestyle



orientale 302 - backsplash

Iris 5 - IridiumPetunia - Iridium

Blu Angel - Natural

Cosmati - Tarum GR
Muted, monochromatic looks were
seen en masse at Cersaie this year.
And, even though Mosaic specialist
Sicis introduced its laser-cut marble.
Cosmati, two years ago, it continues 
to be strong and trend. The Cosmati 
Tarum GR bathroom floor mosaic (left) 
is right on track.sicis.com

Suggested pattern
Acaram GR
Module size:  11 "x11 "

orientale 302 - niche

25



hampton circle hampton dash dot

Degradé 08-4253-00-1

26

09

Per courtesy of Anazoe Spa, Costa Navarino (Greece)

Lifestyle



Butterfly panel

majestic pool

Appliques Mariposa 02
19 ⅝”x 12 ½”

Appliques Mariposa 03
15 ¾”x 10 ¼”



28

Coral 1
Coral 2
Coral 3
Fentas

TANGO Peach Decor 01
48” x 48”

TANGO Detail Flowers

Color Key
Chestnut 2
Chestnut 1
Zinnia 4
White

Sitrand
Ruby
Carmesin

Tango
Peach



TANGO Panel 01
116”x 116”

One part bold, two parts chic, 
with a dash of humor and a pinch of youth.

Tango
Panel 01

29

Flamingo
Marigold 1
Chestnut 1

Color Key
Sun 4
Melograno
Aquamarine 3
Gold



Mediterranea malta blue Iris 2

PaislEy BLUE

30



Roje
marble

Mediterranea venezia

Capriccioli
blend

10
Lifestyle



32



Careless days of travel and wanderlust 
inspired Gypsy. Fresh but calm, interesting 
but soothing. A beautiful backdrop for a 
memorable journey.

Gypsy
Composition

GYPSY Madras 01
11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

GYPSY Stripes 01
11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

GYPSY Artistic Flowers

GYPSY PX 151
11 ⅝”x 11 ⅝”

33

Iceberg
Aquamarine 1
Seratus

Color Key
Passion Fruit
Marigold 1
Snow
Lapis 4



Black Cosmati composition

Curly Gold

neoglass
746 cubes

dalìa b&w



flo 14 b&w

twiggy otranto

border surretta, natural earth neoglass centry 246

35

11
Lifestyle



MINK Decor 01 Tree
36” x 48”

Mink
Composition

36

MINK Artistic Leaves

MINK Panel 02 (Degradé)



MINK Panel 01
81 ⅛” x 116”

Luxury and texture in rich earth tones.

Mink
Panel 01

37

Color Key
White
Cloudwhite
Chestnut 1
Zinnia 1
Chestnut 2
Zinnia 4
Chestnut 4
Vis Two
Kaki
Platinum







Photocatalysis
glass mosaic collections containing  Titanium Dioxide in 

the proper cristalline form (anatase) have been tested and proven having 
photocatalytic activity on 100% of the mosaic surface. 
Photocatalytic activity signifies the following inherent properties; anti 
microbial, anti mold, anti funghus - What you see
Naturally abates noxious gases improving air quality - What you don’t see
Look for the on the majority of our glass mosaics!
These characteristics can contribute to LEED certification.
Photocatalytic activity can contribute 1 credit to the LEED credit, 
Innovation in Design IEQc4.3 is the LEED credit for flooring systems 
(Indoor Environmental Quality credit 4.3 - Flooring Systems).
Most SICIS products are free of integral organic-based coatings 
and sealants, comply with LEED requirements for hard surface flooring 
and therefore may contribute to this credit. All other SICIS products are 
undergoing Floorscore certification for compliance with the referenced 
green building rating systems. 

For further information please visit our website.
www.sicis.com under SICIS Sustainability

pag. 40pag. 40pag. 40



Biophilia
sicis sustainability

the artful application of mosaic finishes can 
support the design concept of Biophilia



Alphabetical Color Index

TESSERA 15x15
Tessera size 5/8” x 5/8” · 15 x 15 mm
Sheet size 115/8” x 115/8” · 296 x 296 mm

Aldebaran Colibrì  63
Ale (02) WaterGlass  68
Alma Colibrì  114
Aluminium Colibrì  115
Alysio Colibrì  64
Amandalar Colibrì  63
Amaril Colibrì  64
Amber (03) WaterGlass  70
Amethyst 0 Murano  107
Amethyst 1 Murano  107
Amethyst 2 Murano  106
Amethyst 3 Murano  106
Amethyst 4 Murano  107
Ananas (142) Glimmer  90
Anegom Colibrì  64
Apple (118) Glimmer  81
Aquamarine 0 Murano  119
Aquamarine 1 Murano  92
Aquamarine 2 Murano  90
Aquamarine 3 Murano  91
Aquamarine 4 Murano  89
Aquamarine J Murano  88
Argolan Colibrì  53
Astrid Colibrì  47
Athena Colibrì  46
Avocado (126) Glimmer  73
Azalea 2 Iridium  108
Azalea 4 Iridium  106
Bamboo Colibrì  80
Bargel Colibrì  113
Beachplum (22) WaterGlass  103
Billam Colibrì  44
Birch Natural  72
Black Murano  112
Blackberry (23) WaterGlass  97
Blackcurrant (141) Glimmer  50
Blue Angel Natural  46
Bluesky (45) WaterGlass  117
Bluestreak (19) WaterGlass  48
Blush (07) WaterGlass  101
Breeze (41) WaterGlass  50
Cadmium 1 Murano  67
Cadmium 3 Murano  68
Cadmium 4 Murano  69
Cajam Colibrì  53
Calicantus 1 Iridium  85
Calicantus 2 Iridium  66
Caredal Colibrì  104
Caribbean (08) WaterGlass  55
Carmesim Colibrì  96
Celestial Natural  51
Chantal Colibrì  105
Cherry (106) Glimmer  104
Chervil Natural  83
Chestnut 1 Murano  120
Chestnut 2 Murano  121
Chestnut 4 Murano  125
Cinnamon Natural  123
Citrus Colibrì  63
Cloudwhite (20) WaterGlass  117
Cobal Colibrì  44
Copper Colibrì  96
Coral 1 Murano  101
Coral 2 Murano  102
Coral 3 Murano  101
Coral 4 Murano  98
Crimson (40) WaterGlass  98
Crocus 1 Iridium  120
Crocus 2 Iridium  100
Daffodil Iridium  71
Dahlia 2 Iridium  100
Dahlia 3 Iridium  101
Dahlia 4 Iridium  100

Daisy Iridium  118
Damaris Colibrì  44
Dargena Colibrì  53
Date (129) Glimmer  66
Deep Sea Natural  48
Dew Natural  89
Diadem Colibrì  52
Earth Natural  112
Electra Colibrì  87
Emas Colibrì  62
Emaurel Colibrì  79
Emerald 0 Murano  84
Emerald 1 Murano  84
Emerald 2 Murano  84
Emerald 3 Murano  84
Emerald 4 Murano  86
Emerald J Murano  86
Engeril Colibrì  78
Eucalyptus Natural  57
Evergreen (24) WaterGlass  82
Falene Colibrì  62
Felicia Colibrì  53
Fentas Colibrì  102
Fern 0 Iridium  118
Fern 1 Iridium  91
Fern 2 Iridium  90
Fern 3 Iridium  88
Fern 4 Iridium  86
Flamingo Natural  104
Garcinia Colibrì  78
Gemilt Colibrì  80
Gentiuns Colibrì  54
Gimlet (26) WaterGlass  72
Ginger (121) Glimmer  73
Gintory Colibrì  79
Gold Murano  65
Golden Tide Murano  65
Granada Colibrì  97
Grapefruit (145) Glimmer  57
Grapes (110) Glimmer  123
Grenser Colibrì  88
Grey Flannel Colibrì  113
Hemlock (43) WaterGlass  87
Hermes Colibrì  113
Highdive (16) WaterGlass  89
Horizon Natural  54
Hyacinth Iridium  91
Iceberg Natural  118
Icemir Colibrì  117
Icewater (21) WaterGlass  120
Indaco Murano  58
Indaco 1 Murano  57
Indaco 2 Murano  58
Indistan Colibrì  67
Iris 1 Iridium  56
Iris 2 Iridium  51
Iris 3 Iridium  49
Iris 4 Iridium  47
Iris 5 Iridium  44
Jantar Colibrì  70
Kaki Colibrì  124
Kariba Colibrì  46
Kawat Colibrì  54
Kelp (27) WaterGlass  70
Kersie Colibrì  64
Kiwi (125) Glimmer  80
Kori Colibrì  62
Langit Colibrì  116
Lapislazuli 1 Murano  50
Lapislazuli 2 Murano  49
Lapislazuli 3 Murano  46
Lapislazuli 4 Murano  45
Lautus Colibrì  112

Lazyl Colibrì  112
Lemon (143) Glimmer  86
Lenhic Colibrì  87
Lescaram Colibrì  99
Lichen Natural  85
Lidris Colibrì  96
Lightsout (10) WaterGlass  122
Lillium Iridium  118
Lychee (127) Glimmer  66
Magraner Colibrì  103
Malachite Colibrì  78
Mango (102) Glimmer  68
Mangostan (116) Glimmer  90
Marfik Colibrì  105
Marigold 1 Iridium  72
Marigold 2 Iridium  71
Marigold 3 Iridium  122
Marjoram Natural  88
Martuel Colibrì  103
Marver Colibrì  115
Melena Colibrì  71
Melograno (140) Glimmer  99
Melon (105) Glimmer  70
Mermaid (17) WaterGlass  83
Mint 1 Iridium  85
Mint 2 Iridium  85
Mint 3 Iridium  83
Mint 4 Iridium  81
Mintleaves (18) WaterGlass  82
Mirales Colibrì  65
Mirtillo (123) Glimmer  125
Mud Natural  113
Navy Murano  45
Neide Colibrì  82
Nergreve Colibrì  79
Nickel (44) WaterGlass  74
Nimbus Natural  57
Opalis Colibrì  106
Orchis Iridium  55
Papaya (117) Glimmer  83
Passion Flower (111) Glimmer  123
Passion Fruit (120) Glimmer  119
Peach (144) Glimmer  73
Pear (124) Glimmer  80
Periwinkle Iridium  49
Persimmon (108) Glimmer  54
Petunia 1 Iridium  56
Petunia 2 Iridium  50
Petunia 4 Iridium  45
Platinum Murano  114
Platinum Tide Murano  115
Pural Colibrì  47
Rastaban Colibrì  52
Ribes (146) Glimmer  55
Rootbeer (28) WaterGlass  97
Rosewood Natural  123
Ruby Colibrì  97
Sakirma Colibrì  107
Sand Natural  121
Sandalwood Natural  122
Sapphire 0 Murano  56
Sapphire 1 Murano  56
Sapphire 2 Murano  55
Sapphire 3 Murano  48
Sapphire 4 Murano  49
Sapphire 5 Murano  48
Selenity Colibrì  124
Selmak Colibrì  102
Seratus Colibrì  89
Sevalmin Colibrì  79
Shamrock Colibrì  81
Sindria Colibrì  105
Sitrand Colibrì  102

Slate Natural  121
Snow Natural  119
Soleil Colibrì  67
Spring (25) WaterGlass  81
Springviolet (06) WaterGlass  108
Strawberry (122) Glimmer  103
Sun Murano  68
Sun 2 Murano  69
Sun 3 Murano  98
Sun 4 Murano  98
Sundance (05) WaterGlass  69
Sunset Colibrì  69
Swami Colibrì  52
Talby Colibrì  99
Tamarillo (119) Glimmer  47
Tamarind (128) Glimmer  99
Tangerine (103) Glimmer  71
Tanzanite Colibrì  45
Tarianne Colibrì  63
Tenval Colibrì  62
Tharsis Colibrì  104
Thymos Colibrì  96
Titanium 0 Murano  116
Titanium 1 Murano  116
Titanium 2 Murano  117
Titanium 3 Murano  114
Topaz (29) WaterGlass  65
Tulip 3 Iridium  67
Tulip 4 Iridium  66
Turais Colibrì  78
Turquoise Murano  51
Turquoise 1 Murano  51
Turquoise 3 Murano  52
Vanilla Natural  72
Violet Colibrì  105
Vis One Colibrì  115
Vis Two Colibrì  125
Vorgan Colibrì  87
Waterfall (42) WaterGlass  91
Watermelon (107) Glimmer  100
Wenge Natural  124
White Murano  119
Xarena Colibrì  82
Yannal Colibrì  116
Zinc (11) WaterGlass  121
Ziner Colibrì  114
Zinnia 1 Iridium  73
Zinnia 2 Iridium  120
Zinnia 3 Iridium  122
Zinnia 4 Iridium  124
Zorat Colibrì  125



BlueTones
Sicis Color

All �stocked in U.S.



Damaris Colibrì Billam Colibrì

Iris 5 Iridium Cobal Colibrì

BlueTones
pag. 44pag. 44page 44



Petunia 4 Iridium

Tanzanite Colibrì Navy Murano

Lapislazuli 4 Murano

page 45



Blue Angel Natural

Kariba ColibrìLapislazuli 3 Murano

Athena Colibrì

BlueTones
page 46



Astrid Colibrì Pural Colibrì

Iris 4 Iridium Tamarillo (119) Glimmer

page 47



Sapphire 3 Murano

Bluestreack (19) WaterGlass Sapphire 5 Murano

Deep Sea Natural

BlueTones
page 48



Periwinkle Iridium

Iris 3 Iridium Sapphire 4 Murano

Lapislazuli 2 Murano

page 49



Lapislazuli 1 MuranoPetunia 2 Iridium

Brezze (41) WaterGlass Blackcurrant (141) Glimmer

BlueTones
page 50



Iris 2 IridiumCelestial Natural

Turquoise Murano Turquoise 1 Murano

page 51



Rastaban ColibrìTurquoise 3 Murano

Swami Colibrì Diadem Colibrì

BlueTones
page 52



Dargena Colibrì Argolan Colibrì

Cajam Colibrì Felicia Colibrì

page 53



Kawat Colibrì Horizon Natural

Gentius Colibrì Persimmon (108) Glimmer

BlueTones
page 54



Ribes (146) Glimmer Orchis Iridium

Caribbean (08) WaterGlass Sapphire 2 Murano

page 55



Sapphire 1 Murano Sapphire 0 Murano

Petunia 1 Iridium Iris 1 Iridium

BlueTones
page 56



Eucalyptus Natural Nimbus Natural

Grapefruit (145) Glimmer Indaco 1 Murano

page 57



Indaco 2 Murano

Indaco Murano

page 58



page 59



Alphabetical Color Index

TESSERA 15x15
Tessera size 5/8” x 5/8” · 15 x 15 mm
Sheet size 115/8” x 115/8” · 296 x 296 mm

Aldebaran Colibrì  63
Ale (02) WaterGlass  68
Alma Colibrì  114
Aluminium Colibrì  115
Alysio Colibrì  64
Amandalar Colibrì  63
Amaril Colibrì  64
Amber (03) WaterGlass  70
Amethyst 0 Murano  107
Amethyst 1 Murano  107
Amethyst 2 Murano  106
Amethyst 3 Murano  106
Amethyst 4 Murano  107
Ananas (142) Glimmer  90
Anegom Colibrì  64
Apple (118) Glimmer  81
Aquamarine 0 Murano  119
Aquamarine 1 Murano  92
Aquamarine 2 Murano  90
Aquamarine 3 Murano  91
Aquamarine 4 Murano  89
Aquamarine J Murano  88
Argolan Colibrì  53
Astrid Colibrì  47
Athena Colibrì  46
Avocado (126) Glimmer  73
Azalea 2 Iridium  108
Azalea 4 Iridium  106
Bamboo Colibrì  80
Bargel Colibrì  113
Beachplum (22) WaterGlass  103
Billam Colibrì  44
Birch Natural  72
Black Murano  112
Blackberry (23) WaterGlass  97
Blackcurrant (141) Glimmer  50
Blue Angel Natural  46
Bluesky (45) WaterGlass  117
Bluestreak (19) WaterGlass  48
Blush (07) WaterGlass  101
Breeze (41) WaterGlass  50
Cadmium 1 Murano  67
Cadmium 3 Murano  68
Cadmium 4 Murano  69
Cajam Colibrì  53
Calicantus 1 Iridium  85
Calicantus 2 Iridium  66
Caredal Colibrì  104
Caribbean (08) WaterGlass  55
Carmesim Colibrì  96
Celestial Natural  51
Chantal Colibrì  105
Cherry (106) Glimmer  104
Chervil Natural  83
Chestnut 1 Murano  120
Chestnut 2 Murano  121
Chestnut 4 Murano  125
Cinnamon Natural  123
Citrus Colibrì  63
Cloudwhite (20) WaterGlass  117
Cobal Colibrì  44
Copper Colibrì  96
Coral 1 Murano  101
Coral 2 Murano  102
Coral 3 Murano  101
Coral 4 Murano  98
Crimson (40) WaterGlass  98
Crocus 1 Iridium  120
Crocus 2 Iridium  100
Daffodil Iridium  71
Dahlia 2 Iridium  100
Dahlia 3 Iridium  101
Dahlia 4 Iridium  100

Daisy Iridium  118
Damaris Colibrì  44
Dargena Colibrì  53
Date (129) Glimmer  66
Deep Sea Natural  48
Dew Natural  89
Diadem Colibrì  52
Earth Natural  112
Electra Colibrì  87
Emas Colibrì  62
Emaurel Colibrì  79
Emerald 0 Murano  84
Emerald 1 Murano  84
Emerald 2 Murano  84
Emerald 3 Murano  84
Emerald 4 Murano  86
Emerald J Murano  86
Engeril Colibrì  78
Eucalyptus Natural  57
Evergreen (24) WaterGlass  82
Falene Colibrì  62
Felicia Colibrì  53
Fentas Colibrì  102
Fern 0 Iridium  118
Fern 1 Iridium  91
Fern 2 Iridium  90
Fern 3 Iridium  88
Fern 4 Iridium  86
Flamingo Natural  104
Garcinia Colibrì  78
Gemilt Colibrì  80
Gentiuns Colibrì  54
Gimlet (26) WaterGlass  72
Ginger (121) Glimmer  73
Gintory Colibrì  79
Gold Murano  65
Golden Tide Murano  65
Granada Colibrì  97
Grapefruit (145) Glimmer  57
Grapes (110) Glimmer  123
Grenser Colibrì  88
Grey Flannel Colibrì  113
Hemlock (43) WaterGlass  87
Hermes Colibrì  113
Highdive (16) WaterGlass  89
Horizon Natural  54
Hyacinth Iridium  91
Iceberg Natural  118
Icemir Colibrì  117
Icewater (21) WaterGlass  120
Indaco Murano  58
Indaco 1 Murano  57
Indaco 2 Murano  58
Indistan Colibrì  67
Iris 1 Iridium  56
Iris 2 Iridium  51
Iris 3 Iridium  49
Iris 4 Iridium  47
Iris 5 Iridium  44
Jantar Colibrì  70
Kaki Colibrì  124
Kariba Colibrì  46
Kawat Colibrì  54
Kelp (27) WaterGlass  70
Kersie Colibrì  64
Kiwi (125) Glimmer  80
Kori Colibrì  62
Langit Colibrì  116
Lapislazuli 1 Murano  50
Lapislazuli 2 Murano  49
Lapislazuli 3 Murano  46
Lapislazuli 4 Murano  45
Lautus Colibrì  112

Lazyl Colibrì  112
Lemon (143) Glimmer  86
Lenhic Colibrì  87
Lescaram Colibrì  99
Lichen Natural  85
Lidris Colibrì  96
Lightsout (10) WaterGlass  122
Lillium Iridium  118
Lychee (127) Glimmer  66
Magraner Colibrì  103
Malachite Colibrì  78
Mango (102) Glimmer  68
Mangostan (116) Glimmer  90
Marfik Colibrì  105
Marigold 1 Iridium  72
Marigold 2 Iridium  71
Marigold 3 Iridium  122
Marjoram Natural  88
Martuel Colibrì  103
Marver Colibrì  115
Melena Colibrì  71
Melograno (140) Glimmer  99
Melon (105) Glimmer  70
Mermaid (17) WaterGlass  83
Mint 1 Iridium  85
Mint 2 Iridium  85
Mint 3 Iridium  83
Mint 4 Iridium  81
Mintleaves (18) WaterGlass  82
Mirales Colibrì  65
Mirtillo (123) Glimmer  125
Mud Natural  113
Navy Murano  45
Neide Colibrì  82
Nergreve Colibrì  79
Nickel (44) WaterGlass  74
Nimbus Natural  57
Opalis Colibrì  106
Orchis Iridium  55
Papaya (117) Glimmer  83
Passion Flower (111) Glimmer  123
Passion Fruit (120) Glimmer  119
Peach (144) Glimmer  73
Pear (124) Glimmer  80
Periwinkle Iridium  49
Persimmon (108) Glimmer  54
Petunia 1 Iridium  56
Petunia 2 Iridium  50
Petunia 4 Iridium  45
Platinum Murano  114
Platinum Tide Murano  115
Pural Colibrì  47
Rastaban Colibrì  52
Ribes (146) Glimmer  55
Rootbeer (28) WaterGlass  97
Rosewood Natural  123
Ruby Colibrì  97
Sakirma Colibrì  107
Sand Natural  121
Sandalwood Natural  122
Sapphire 0 Murano  56
Sapphire 1 Murano  56
Sapphire 2 Murano  55
Sapphire 3 Murano  48
Sapphire 4 Murano  49
Sapphire 5 Murano  48
Selenity Colibrì  124
Selmak Colibrì  102
Seratus Colibrì  89
Sevalmin Colibrì  79
Shamrock Colibrì  81
Sindria Colibrì  105
Sitrand Colibrì  102

Slate Natural  121
Snow Natural  119
Soleil Colibrì  67
Spring (25) WaterGlass  81
Springviolet (06) WaterGlass  108
Strawberry (122) Glimmer  103
Sun Murano  68
Sun 2 Murano  69
Sun 3 Murano  98
Sun 4 Murano  98
Sundance (05) WaterGlass  69
Sunset Colibrì  69
Swami Colibrì  52
Talby Colibrì  99
Tamarillo (119) Glimmer  47
Tamarind (128) Glimmer  99
Tangerine (103) Glimmer  71
Tanzanite Colibrì  45
Tarianne Colibrì  63
Tenval Colibrì  62
Tharsis Colibrì  104
Thymos Colibrì  96
Titanium 0 Murano  116
Titanium 1 Murano  116
Titanium 2 Murano  117
Titanium 3 Murano  114
Topaz (29) WaterGlass  65
Tulip 3 Iridium  67
Tulip 4 Iridium  66
Turais Colibrì  78
Turquoise Murano  51
Turquoise 1 Murano  51
Turquoise 3 Murano  52
Vanilla Natural  72
Violet Colibrì  105
Vis One Colibrì  115
Vis Two Colibrì  125
Vorgan Colibrì  87
Waterfall (42) WaterGlass  91
Watermelon (107) Glimmer  100
Wenge Natural  124
White Murano  119
Xarena Colibrì  82
Yannal Colibrì  116
Zinc (11) WaterGlass  121
Ziner Colibrì  114
Zinnia 1 Iridium  73
Zinnia 2 Iridium  120
Zinnia 3 Iridium  122
Zinnia 4 Iridium  124
Zorat Colibrì  125



YellowTones
Sicis Color

All �stocked in U.S.



Tenval Colibrì Falene Colibrì

Emas Colibrì Kori Colibrì

YellowTones
page 62



Tarianne Colibrì

Citrus Colibrì Aldebaran Colibrì

Amandalar Colibrì

page 63



Anegom Colibrì

Alysio ColibrìAmaril Colibrì

Kersie Colibrì

YellowTones
page 64



Golden Tide Murano Gold Murano

Mirales Colibrì Topaz (29) WaterGlass

page 65



Calicantus 2 Iridium

Date (129) Glimmer Lychee (127) Glimmer

Tulip 4 Iridium

YellowTones
page 66



Soleil Colibrì Indistan Colibrì

Tulip 3 Iridium Cadmium 1 Murano

page 67



Sun MuranoCadmium 3 Murano

Ale (02) WaterGlass Mango (102) Glimmer

YellowTones
page 68



Sun 2 MuranoCadmium 4 Murano

Sundance (05) Waterglass Sunset Colibrì

page 69



Jantar Colibrì Amber (03) WaterGlass

Melon (105) Glimmer Kelp (27) WaterGlass

YellowTones
page 70



Melena Colibrì Tangerine (103) Glimmer

Daffodil Iridiun Marigold 2 Iridiun

page 71



Marigold 1 Iridium Birch Natural

Vanilla Natural Gilmlet (26) WaterGlass

YellowTones
page 72



Zinnia 1 Iridium Ginger (121) Glimmer

Peach (144) Glimmer Avocado (126) Glimmer

page 73



YellowTones

Nickel (44) WaterGlass

page 74



page 75



Alphabetical Color Index

TESSERA 15x15
Tessera size 5/8” x 5/8” · 15 x 15 mm
Sheet size 115/8” x 115/8” · 296 x 296 mm

Aldebaran Colibrì  63
Ale (02) WaterGlass  68
Alma Colibrì  114
Aluminium Colibrì  115
Alysio Colibrì  64
Amandalar Colibrì  63
Amaril Colibrì  64
Amber (03) WaterGlass  70
Amethyst 0 Murano  107
Amethyst 1 Murano  107
Amethyst 2 Murano  106
Amethyst 3 Murano  106
Amethyst 4 Murano  107
Ananas (142) Glimmer  90
Anegom Colibrì  64
Apple (118) Glimmer  81
Aquamarine 0 Murano  119
Aquamarine 1 Murano  92
Aquamarine 2 Murano  90
Aquamarine 3 Murano  91
Aquamarine 4 Murano  89
Aquamarine J Murano  88
Argolan Colibrì  53
Astrid Colibrì  47
Athena Colibrì  46
Avocado (126) Glimmer  73
Azalea 2 Iridium  108
Azalea 4 Iridium  106
Bamboo Colibrì  80
Bargel Colibrì  113
Beachplum (22) WaterGlass  103
Billam Colibrì  44
Birch Natural  72
Black Murano  112
Blackberry (23) WaterGlass  97
Blackcurrant (141) Glimmer  50
Blue Angel Natural  46
Bluesky (45) WaterGlass  117
Bluestreak (19) WaterGlass  48
Blush (07) WaterGlass  101
Breeze (41) WaterGlass  50
Cadmium 1 Murano  67
Cadmium 3 Murano  68
Cadmium 4 Murano  69
Cajam Colibrì  53
Calicantus 1 Iridium  85
Calicantus 2 Iridium  66
Caredal Colibrì  104
Caribbean (08) WaterGlass  55
Carmesim Colibrì  96
Celestial Natural  51
Chantal Colibrì  105
Cherry (106) Glimmer  104
Chervil Natural  83
Chestnut 1 Murano  120
Chestnut 2 Murano  121
Chestnut 4 Murano  125
Cinnamon Natural  123
Citrus Colibrì  63
Cloudwhite (20) WaterGlass  117
Cobal Colibrì  44
Copper Colibrì  96
Coral 1 Murano  101
Coral 2 Murano  102
Coral 3 Murano  101
Coral 4 Murano  98
Crimson (40) WaterGlass  98
Crocus 1 Iridium  120
Crocus 2 Iridium  100
Daffodil Iridium  71
Dahlia 2 Iridium  100
Dahlia 3 Iridium  101
Dahlia 4 Iridium  100

Daisy Iridium  118
Damaris Colibrì  44
Dargena Colibrì  53
Date (129) Glimmer  66
Deep Sea Natural  48
Dew Natural  89
Diadem Colibrì  52
Earth Natural  112
Electra Colibrì  87
Emas Colibrì  62
Emaurel Colibrì  79
Emerald 0 Murano  84
Emerald 1 Murano  84
Emerald 2 Murano  84
Emerald 3 Murano  84
Emerald 4 Murano  86
Emerald J Murano  86
Engeril Colibrì  78
Eucalyptus Natural  57
Evergreen (24) WaterGlass  82
Falene Colibrì  62
Felicia Colibrì  53
Fentas Colibrì  102
Fern 0 Iridium  118
Fern 1 Iridium  91
Fern 2 Iridium  90
Fern 3 Iridium  88
Fern 4 Iridium  86
Flamingo Natural  104
Garcinia Colibrì  78
Gemilt Colibrì  80
Gentiuns Colibrì  54
Gimlet (26) WaterGlass  72
Ginger (121) Glimmer  73
Gintory Colibrì  79
Gold Murano  65
Golden Tide Murano  65
Granada Colibrì  97
Grapefruit (145) Glimmer  57
Grapes (110) Glimmer  123
Grenser Colibrì  88
Grey Flannel Colibrì  113
Hemlock (43) WaterGlass  87
Hermes Colibrì  113
Highdive (16) WaterGlass  89
Horizon Natural  54
Hyacinth Iridium  91
Iceberg Natural  118
Icemir Colibrì  117
Icewater (21) WaterGlass  120
Indaco Murano  58
Indaco 1 Murano  57
Indaco 2 Murano  58
Indistan Colibrì  67
Iris 1 Iridium  56
Iris 2 Iridium  51
Iris 3 Iridium  49
Iris 4 Iridium  47
Iris 5 Iridium  44
Jantar Colibrì  70
Kaki Colibrì  124
Kariba Colibrì  46
Kawat Colibrì  54
Kelp (27) WaterGlass  70
Kersie Colibrì  64
Kiwi (125) Glimmer  80
Kori Colibrì  62
Langit Colibrì  116
Lapislazuli 1 Murano  50
Lapislazuli 2 Murano  49
Lapislazuli 3 Murano  46
Lapislazuli 4 Murano  45
Lautus Colibrì  112

Lazyl Colibrì  112
Lemon (143) Glimmer  86
Lenhic Colibrì  87
Lescaram Colibrì  99
Lichen Natural  85
Lidris Colibrì  96
Lightsout (10) WaterGlass  122
Lillium Iridium  118
Lychee (127) Glimmer  66
Magraner Colibrì  103
Malachite Colibrì  78
Mango (102) Glimmer  68
Mangostan (116) Glimmer  90
Marfik Colibrì  105
Marigold 1 Iridium  72
Marigold 2 Iridium  71
Marigold 3 Iridium  122
Marjoram Natural  88
Martuel Colibrì  103
Marver Colibrì  115
Melena Colibrì  71
Melograno (140) Glimmer  99
Melon (105) Glimmer  70
Mermaid (17) WaterGlass  83
Mint 1 Iridium  85
Mint 2 Iridium  85
Mint 3 Iridium  83
Mint 4 Iridium  81
Mintleaves (18) WaterGlass  82
Mirales Colibrì  65
Mirtillo (123) Glimmer  125
Mud Natural  113
Navy Murano  45
Neide Colibrì  82
Nergreve Colibrì  79
Nickel (44) WaterGlass  74
Nimbus Natural  57
Opalis Colibrì  106
Orchis Iridium  55
Papaya (117) Glimmer  83
Passion Flower (111) Glimmer  123
Passion Fruit (120) Glimmer  119
Peach (144) Glimmer  73
Pear (124) Glimmer  80
Periwinkle Iridium  49
Persimmon (108) Glimmer  54
Petunia 1 Iridium  56
Petunia 2 Iridium  50
Petunia 4 Iridium  45
Platinum Murano  114
Platinum Tide Murano  115
Pural Colibrì  47
Rastaban Colibrì  52
Ribes (146) Glimmer  55
Rootbeer (28) WaterGlass  97
Rosewood Natural  123
Ruby Colibrì  97
Sakirma Colibrì  107
Sand Natural  121
Sandalwood Natural  122
Sapphire 0 Murano  56
Sapphire 1 Murano  56
Sapphire 2 Murano  55
Sapphire 3 Murano  48
Sapphire 4 Murano  49
Sapphire 5 Murano  48
Selenity Colibrì  124
Selmak Colibrì  102
Seratus Colibrì  89
Sevalmin Colibrì  79
Shamrock Colibrì  81
Sindria Colibrì  105
Sitrand Colibrì  102

Slate Natural  121
Snow Natural  119
Soleil Colibrì  67
Spring (25) WaterGlass  81
Springviolet (06) WaterGlass  108
Strawberry (122) Glimmer  103
Sun Murano  68
Sun 2 Murano  69
Sun 3 Murano  98
Sun 4 Murano  98
Sundance (05) WaterGlass  69
Sunset Colibrì  69
Swami Colibrì  52
Talby Colibrì  99
Tamarillo (119) Glimmer  47
Tamarind (128) Glimmer  99
Tangerine (103) Glimmer  71
Tanzanite Colibrì  45
Tarianne Colibrì  63
Tenval Colibrì  62
Tharsis Colibrì  104
Thymos Colibrì  96
Titanium 0 Murano  116
Titanium 1 Murano  116
Titanium 2 Murano  117
Titanium 3 Murano  114
Topaz (29) WaterGlass  65
Tulip 3 Iridium  67
Tulip 4 Iridium  66
Turais Colibrì  78
Turquoise Murano  51
Turquoise 1 Murano  51
Turquoise 3 Murano  52
Vanilla Natural  72
Violet Colibrì  105
Vis One Colibrì  115
Vis Two Colibrì  125
Vorgan Colibrì  87
Waterfall (42) WaterGlass  91
Watermelon (107) Glimmer  100
Wenge Natural  124
White Murano  119
Xarena Colibrì  82
Yannal Colibrì  116
Zinc (11) WaterGlass  121
Ziner Colibrì  114
Zinnia 1 Iridium  73
Zinnia 2 Iridium  120
Zinnia 3 Iridium  122
Zinnia 4 Iridium  124
Zorat Colibrì  125



GreenTones
Sicis Color

All �stocked in U.S.



Turais Colibrì Malachite Colibrì

Garcinia Colibrì Engeril Colibrì

GreenTones
page 78



Gintory Colibrì

Nergreve Colibrì Sevalnim Colibrì

Emaurel Colibrì

page 79



Kiwi (125) Glimmer

Bamboo ColibrìGemilt Colibrì

Pear (124) Glimmer

GreenTones
page 80



Shamrock Colibrì Mint 4 Iridium

Apple (118) Glimmer Spring (25) WaterGlass

page 81



Neide Colibrì

Evergreen (24) WaterGlass Mintleaves (18) WaterGlass

Xarena Colibrì

GreenTones
page 82



Mint 3 Iridium

Mermaid (17) WaterGlass Papaya (117) Glimmer

Chervil Natural

page 83



Emerald 2 MuranoEmerald 3 Murano

Emerald 1 Murano Emerald 0 Murano

GreenTones
page 84



Lichen NaturalMint 2 Iridium

Mint 1 Iridium Calicantus 1 Iridiun

page 85



Lemon (143) GlimmerEmerald 4 Murano

Emerald J Murano Fern 4 Iridium

GreenTones
page 86



Hemlock (43) WaterGlass Lenhic Colibrì

Vorgan Colibrì Electra Colibrì

page 87



Grenser Colibrì Morjoram Natural

Aquamarine J Murano Fern 3 Iridium

GreenTones
page 88



Aquamarine 4  Murano Seratus Colibrì

Dew Natural Highdive (16) WaterGlass

page 89



Mangostan (116) Glimmer Fern 2 Iridium

Aquamarine 2 Murano Ananas (142) Glimmer

GreenTones
page 90



Aquamarine 3  Murano Hyacinth Iridium

Fern 1 Iridiun Waterfall (42) WaterGlass

page 91



Aquamarine 1 Murano

GreenTones
page 92



page 93



Alphabetical Color Index

TESSERA 15x15
Tessera size 5/8” x 5/8” · 15 x 15 mm
Sheet size 115/8” x 115/8” · 296 x 296 mm

Aldebaran Colibrì  63
Ale (02) WaterGlass  68
Alma Colibrì  114
Aluminium Colibrì  115
Alysio Colibrì  64
Amandalar Colibrì  63
Amaril Colibrì  64
Amber (03) WaterGlass  70
Amethyst 0 Murano  107
Amethyst 1 Murano  107
Amethyst 2 Murano  106
Amethyst 3 Murano  106
Amethyst 4 Murano  107
Ananas (142) Glimmer  90
Anegom Colibrì  64
Apple (118) Glimmer  81
Aquamarine 0 Murano  119
Aquamarine 1 Murano  92
Aquamarine 2 Murano  90
Aquamarine 3 Murano  91
Aquamarine 4 Murano  89
Aquamarine J Murano  88
Argolan Colibrì  53
Astrid Colibrì  47
Athena Colibrì  46
Avocado (126) Glimmer  73
Azalea 2 Iridium  108
Azalea 4 Iridium  106
Bamboo Colibrì  80
Bargel Colibrì  113
Beachplum (22) WaterGlass  103
Billam Colibrì  44
Birch Natural  72
Black Murano  112
Blackberry (23) WaterGlass  97
Blackcurrant (141) Glimmer  50
Blue Angel Natural  46
Bluesky (45) WaterGlass  117
Bluestreak (19) WaterGlass  48
Blush (07) WaterGlass  101
Breeze (41) WaterGlass  50
Cadmium 1 Murano  67
Cadmium 3 Murano  68
Cadmium 4 Murano  69
Cajam Colibrì  53
Calicantus 1 Iridium  85
Calicantus 2 Iridium  66
Caredal Colibrì  104
Caribbean (08) WaterGlass  55
Carmesim Colibrì  96
Celestial Natural  51
Chantal Colibrì  105
Cherry (106) Glimmer  104
Chervil Natural  83
Chestnut 1 Murano  120
Chestnut 2 Murano  121
Chestnut 4 Murano  125
Cinnamon Natural  123
Citrus Colibrì  63
Cloudwhite (20) WaterGlass  117
Cobal Colibrì  44
Copper Colibrì  96
Coral 1 Murano  101
Coral 2 Murano  102
Coral 3 Murano  101
Coral 4 Murano  98
Crimson (40) WaterGlass  98
Crocus 1 Iridium  120
Crocus 2 Iridium  100
Daffodil Iridium  71
Dahlia 2 Iridium  100
Dahlia 3 Iridium  101
Dahlia 4 Iridium  100

Daisy Iridium  118
Damaris Colibrì  44
Dargena Colibrì  53
Date (129) Glimmer  66
Deep Sea Natural  48
Dew Natural  89
Diadem Colibrì  52
Earth Natural  112
Electra Colibrì  87
Emas Colibrì  62
Emaurel Colibrì  79
Emerald 0 Murano  84
Emerald 1 Murano  84
Emerald 2 Murano  84
Emerald 3 Murano  84
Emerald 4 Murano  86
Emerald J Murano  86
Engeril Colibrì  78
Eucalyptus Natural  57
Evergreen (24) WaterGlass  82
Falene Colibrì  62
Felicia Colibrì  53
Fentas Colibrì  102
Fern 0 Iridium  118
Fern 1 Iridium  91
Fern 2 Iridium  90
Fern 3 Iridium  88
Fern 4 Iridium  86
Flamingo Natural  104
Garcinia Colibrì  78
Gemilt Colibrì  80
Gentiuns Colibrì  54
Gimlet (26) WaterGlass  72
Ginger (121) Glimmer  73
Gintory Colibrì  79
Gold Murano  65
Golden Tide Murano  65
Granada Colibrì  97
Grapefruit (145) Glimmer  57
Grapes (110) Glimmer  123
Grenser Colibrì  88
Grey Flannel Colibrì  113
Hemlock (43) WaterGlass  87
Hermes Colibrì  113
Highdive (16) WaterGlass  89
Horizon Natural  54
Hyacinth Iridium  91
Iceberg Natural  118
Icemir Colibrì  117
Icewater (21) WaterGlass  120
Indaco Murano  58
Indaco 1 Murano  57
Indaco 2 Murano  58
Indistan Colibrì  67
Iris 1 Iridium  56
Iris 2 Iridium  51
Iris 3 Iridium  49
Iris 4 Iridium  47
Iris 5 Iridium  44
Jantar Colibrì  70
Kaki Colibrì  124
Kariba Colibrì  46
Kawat Colibrì  54
Kelp (27) WaterGlass  70
Kersie Colibrì  64
Kiwi (125) Glimmer  80
Kori Colibrì  62
Langit Colibrì  116
Lapislazuli 1 Murano  50
Lapislazuli 2 Murano  49
Lapislazuli 3 Murano  46
Lapislazuli 4 Murano  45
Lautus Colibrì  112

Lazyl Colibrì  112
Lemon (143) Glimmer  86
Lenhic Colibrì  87
Lescaram Colibrì  99
Lichen Natural  85
Lidris Colibrì  96
Lightsout (10) WaterGlass  122
Lillium Iridium  118
Lychee (127) Glimmer  66
Magraner Colibrì  103
Malachite Colibrì  78
Mango (102) Glimmer  68
Mangostan (116) Glimmer  90
Marfik Colibrì  105
Marigold 1 Iridium  72
Marigold 2 Iridium  71
Marigold 3 Iridium  122
Marjoram Natural  88
Martuel Colibrì  103
Marver Colibrì  115
Melena Colibrì  71
Melograno (140) Glimmer  99
Melon (105) Glimmer  70
Mermaid (17) WaterGlass  83
Mint 1 Iridium  85
Mint 2 Iridium  85
Mint 3 Iridium  83
Mint 4 Iridium  81
Mintleaves (18) WaterGlass  82
Mirales Colibrì  65
Mirtillo (123) Glimmer  125
Mud Natural  113
Navy Murano  45
Neide Colibrì  82
Nergreve Colibrì  79
Nickel (44) WaterGlass  74
Nimbus Natural  57
Opalis Colibrì  106
Orchis Iridium  55
Papaya (117) Glimmer  83
Passion Flower (111) Glimmer  123
Passion Fruit (120) Glimmer  119
Peach (144) Glimmer  73
Pear (124) Glimmer  80
Periwinkle Iridium  49
Persimmon (108) Glimmer  54
Petunia 1 Iridium  56
Petunia 2 Iridium  50
Petunia 4 Iridium  45
Platinum Murano  114
Platinum Tide Murano  115
Pural Colibrì  47
Rastaban Colibrì  52
Ribes (146) Glimmer  55
Rootbeer (28) WaterGlass  97
Rosewood Natural  123
Ruby Colibrì  97
Sakirma Colibrì  107
Sand Natural  121
Sandalwood Natural  122
Sapphire 0 Murano  56
Sapphire 1 Murano  56
Sapphire 2 Murano  55
Sapphire 3 Murano  48
Sapphire 4 Murano  49
Sapphire 5 Murano  48
Selenity Colibrì  124
Selmak Colibrì  102
Seratus Colibrì  89
Sevalmin Colibrì  79
Shamrock Colibrì  81
Sindria Colibrì  105
Sitrand Colibrì  102

Slate Natural  121
Snow Natural  119
Soleil Colibrì  67
Spring (25) WaterGlass  81
Springviolet (06) WaterGlass  108
Strawberry (122) Glimmer  103
Sun Murano  68
Sun 2 Murano  69
Sun 3 Murano  98
Sun 4 Murano  98
Sundance (05) WaterGlass  69
Sunset Colibrì  69
Swami Colibrì  52
Talby Colibrì  99
Tamarillo (119) Glimmer  47
Tamarind (128) Glimmer  99
Tangerine (103) Glimmer  71
Tanzanite Colibrì  45
Tarianne Colibrì  63
Tenval Colibrì  62
Tharsis Colibrì  104
Thymos Colibrì  96
Titanium 0 Murano  116
Titanium 1 Murano  116
Titanium 2 Murano  117
Titanium 3 Murano  114
Topaz (29) WaterGlass  65
Tulip 3 Iridium  67
Tulip 4 Iridium  66
Turais Colibrì  78
Turquoise Murano  51
Turquoise 1 Murano  51
Turquoise 3 Murano  52
Vanilla Natural  72
Violet Colibrì  105
Vis One Colibrì  115
Vis Two Colibrì  125
Vorgan Colibrì  87
Waterfall (42) WaterGlass  91
Watermelon (107) Glimmer  100
Wenge Natural  124
White Murano  119
Xarena Colibrì  82
Yannal Colibrì  116
Zinc (11) WaterGlass  121
Ziner Colibrì  114
Zinnia 1 Iridium  73
Zinnia 2 Iridium  120
Zinnia 3 Iridium  122
Zinnia 4 Iridium  124
Zorat Colibrì  125



RedTones
Sicis Color

All �stocked in U.S.



Lidris Colibrì Carmesim Colibrì

Copper Colibrì Thymos Colibrì

RedTones
page 96



Ruby Colibrì Granada Colibrì

Blackberry (23) Waterglass Rootbeer (28) Waterglass

page 97



Coral 4 Murano

Sun 4 MuranoSun 3 Murano

Crimson (40) Waterglass

RedTones
page 98



Melograno (140) Glimmer

Tamarind (128) Glimmer Lescaram Colibrì

page 99

Talby Colibrì



Crocus 2 Iridium

Dahlia 2 Iridium Dahlia 4 Iridium

Watermelon (107) Glimmer

RedTones
page 100



Dahlia 3 Iridium Coral 3 Murano

Blush (07) Waterglass Coral 1 Murano

page 101



Fentas ColibrìCoral 2 Murano

Selmak Colibrì Sitrand Colibrì

RedTones
page 102



Martuel Colibrì

Beachplum (22) GlimmerStrawberry (122) Glimmer

page 103

Magraner Colibrì



Tharsis Colibrì Caredal Colibrì

Flamingo Natural Cherry (106) Glimmer

RedTones
page 104



Violet Colibrì Marfik Colibrì

Sindria ColibrìChantal Colibrì

page 105



Azalea 4 Iridium

Amethyst 3 Murano Amethyst 2 Murano

Opalis Colibrì

RedTones
page 106



Sakirma Colibrì Amethyst 4 Murano

Amethyst 1 Murano Amethyst 0 Murano

page 107



RedTones
page 108

Springviolet (06) Waterglass

Azalea 2 Iridium



page 109



Alphabetical Color Index

TESSERA 15x15
Tessera size 5/8” x 5/8” · 15 x 15 mm
Sheet size 115/8” x 115/8” · 296 x 296 mm

Aldebaran Colibrì  63
Ale (02) WaterGlass  68
Alma Colibrì  114
Aluminium Colibrì  115
Alysio Colibrì  64
Amandalar Colibrì  63
Amaril Colibrì  64
Amber (03) WaterGlass  70
Amethyst 0 Murano  107
Amethyst 1 Murano  107
Amethyst 2 Murano  106
Amethyst 3 Murano  106
Amethyst 4 Murano  107
Ananas (142) Glimmer  90
Anegom Colibrì  64
Apple (118) Glimmer  81
Aquamarine 0 Murano  119
Aquamarine 1 Murano  92
Aquamarine 2 Murano  90
Aquamarine 3 Murano  91
Aquamarine 4 Murano  89
Aquamarine J Murano  88
Argolan Colibrì  53
Astrid Colibrì  47
Athena Colibrì  46
Avocado (126) Glimmer  73
Azalea 2 Iridium  108
Azalea 4 Iridium  106
Bamboo Colibrì  80
Bargel Colibrì  113
Beachplum (22) WaterGlass  103
Billam Colibrì  44
Birch Natural  72
Black Murano  112
Blackberry (23) WaterGlass  97
Blackcurrant (141) Glimmer  50
Blue Angel Natural  46
Bluesky (45) WaterGlass  117
Bluestreak (19) WaterGlass  48
Blush (07) WaterGlass  101
Breeze (41) WaterGlass  50
Cadmium 1 Murano  67
Cadmium 3 Murano  68
Cadmium 4 Murano  69
Cajam Colibrì  53
Calicantus 1 Iridium  85
Calicantus 2 Iridium  66
Caredal Colibrì  104
Caribbean (08) WaterGlass  55
Carmesim Colibrì  96
Celestial Natural  51
Chantal Colibrì  105
Cherry (106) Glimmer  104
Chervil Natural  83
Chestnut 1 Murano  120
Chestnut 2 Murano  121
Chestnut 4 Murano  125
Cinnamon Natural  123
Citrus Colibrì  63
Cloudwhite (20) WaterGlass  117
Cobal Colibrì  44
Copper Colibrì  96
Coral 1 Murano  101
Coral 2 Murano  102
Coral 3 Murano  101
Coral 4 Murano  98
Crimson (40) WaterGlass  98
Crocus 1 Iridium  120
Crocus 2 Iridium  100
Daffodil Iridium  71
Dahlia 2 Iridium  100
Dahlia 3 Iridium  101
Dahlia 4 Iridium  100

Daisy Iridium  118
Damaris Colibrì  44
Dargena Colibrì  53
Date (129) Glimmer  66
Deep Sea Natural  48
Dew Natural  89
Diadem Colibrì  52
Earth Natural  112
Electra Colibrì  87
Emas Colibrì  62
Emaurel Colibrì  79
Emerald 0 Murano  84
Emerald 1 Murano  84
Emerald 2 Murano  84
Emerald 3 Murano  84
Emerald 4 Murano  86
Emerald J Murano  86
Engeril Colibrì  78
Eucalyptus Natural  57
Evergreen (24) WaterGlass  82
Falene Colibrì  62
Felicia Colibrì  53
Fentas Colibrì  102
Fern 0 Iridium  118
Fern 1 Iridium  91
Fern 2 Iridium  90
Fern 3 Iridium  88
Fern 4 Iridium  86
Flamingo Natural  104
Garcinia Colibrì  78
Gemilt Colibrì  80
Gentiuns Colibrì  54
Gimlet (26) WaterGlass  72
Ginger (121) Glimmer  73
Gintory Colibrì  79
Gold Murano  65
Golden Tide Murano  65
Granada Colibrì  97
Grapefruit (145) Glimmer  57
Grapes (110) Glimmer  123
Grenser Colibrì  88
Grey Flannel Colibrì  113
Hemlock (43) WaterGlass  87
Hermes Colibrì  113
Highdive (16) WaterGlass  89
Horizon Natural  54
Hyacinth Iridium  91
Iceberg Natural  118
Icemir Colibrì  117
Icewater (21) WaterGlass  120
Indaco Murano  58
Indaco 1 Murano  57
Indaco 2 Murano  58
Indistan Colibrì  67
Iris 1 Iridium  56
Iris 2 Iridium  51
Iris 3 Iridium  49
Iris 4 Iridium  47
Iris 5 Iridium  44
Jantar Colibrì  70
Kaki Colibrì  124
Kariba Colibrì  46
Kawat Colibrì  54
Kelp (27) WaterGlass  70
Kersie Colibrì  64
Kiwi (125) Glimmer  80
Kori Colibrì  62
Langit Colibrì  116
Lapislazuli 1 Murano  50
Lapislazuli 2 Murano  49
Lapislazuli 3 Murano  46
Lapislazuli 4 Murano  45
Lautus Colibrì  112

Lazyl Colibrì  112
Lemon (143) Glimmer  86
Lenhic Colibrì  87
Lescaram Colibrì  99
Lichen Natural  85
Lidris Colibrì  96
Lightsout (10) WaterGlass  122
Lillium Iridium  118
Lychee (127) Glimmer  66
Magraner Colibrì  103
Malachite Colibrì  78
Mango (102) Glimmer  68
Mangostan (116) Glimmer  90
Marfik Colibrì  105
Marigold 1 Iridium  72
Marigold 2 Iridium  71
Marigold 3 Iridium  122
Marjoram Natural  88
Martuel Colibrì  103
Marver Colibrì  115
Melena Colibrì  71
Melograno (140) Glimmer  99
Melon (105) Glimmer  70
Mermaid (17) WaterGlass  83
Mint 1 Iridium  85
Mint 2 Iridium  85
Mint 3 Iridium  83
Mint 4 Iridium  81
Mintleaves (18) WaterGlass  82
Mirales Colibrì  65
Mirtillo (123) Glimmer  125
Mud Natural  113
Navy Murano  45
Neide Colibrì  82
Nergreve Colibrì  79
Nickel (44) WaterGlass  74
Nimbus Natural  57
Opalis Colibrì  106
Orchis Iridium  55
Papaya (117) Glimmer  83
Passion Flower (111) Glimmer  123
Passion Fruit (120) Glimmer  119
Peach (144) Glimmer  73
Pear (124) Glimmer  80
Periwinkle Iridium  49
Persimmon (108) Glimmer  54
Petunia 1 Iridium  56
Petunia 2 Iridium  50
Petunia 4 Iridium  45
Platinum Murano  114
Platinum Tide Murano  115
Pural Colibrì  47
Rastaban Colibrì  52
Ribes (146) Glimmer  55
Rootbeer (28) WaterGlass  97
Rosewood Natural  123
Ruby Colibrì  97
Sakirma Colibrì  107
Sand Natural  121
Sandalwood Natural  122
Sapphire 0 Murano  56
Sapphire 1 Murano  56
Sapphire 2 Murano  55
Sapphire 3 Murano  48
Sapphire 4 Murano  49
Sapphire 5 Murano  48
Selenity Colibrì  124
Selmak Colibrì  102
Seratus Colibrì  89
Sevalmin Colibrì  79
Shamrock Colibrì  81
Sindria Colibrì  105
Sitrand Colibrì  102

Slate Natural  121
Snow Natural  119
Soleil Colibrì  67
Spring (25) WaterGlass  81
Springviolet (06) WaterGlass  108
Strawberry (122) Glimmer  103
Sun Murano  68
Sun 2 Murano  69
Sun 3 Murano  98
Sun 4 Murano  98
Sundance (05) WaterGlass  69
Sunset Colibrì  69
Swami Colibrì  52
Talby Colibrì  99
Tamarillo (119) Glimmer  47
Tamarind (128) Glimmer  99
Tangerine (103) Glimmer  71
Tanzanite Colibrì  45
Tarianne Colibrì  63
Tenval Colibrì  62
Tharsis Colibrì  104
Thymos Colibrì  96
Titanium 0 Murano  116
Titanium 1 Murano  116
Titanium 2 Murano  117
Titanium 3 Murano  114
Topaz (29) WaterGlass  65
Tulip 3 Iridium  67
Tulip 4 Iridium  66
Turais Colibrì  78
Turquoise Murano  51
Turquoise 1 Murano  51
Turquoise 3 Murano  52
Vanilla Natural  72
Violet Colibrì  105
Vis One Colibrì  115
Vis Two Colibrì  125
Vorgan Colibrì  87
Waterfall (42) WaterGlass  91
Watermelon (107) Glimmer  100
Wenge Natural  124
White Murano  119
Xarena Colibrì  82
Yannal Colibrì  116
Zinc (11) WaterGlass  121
Ziner Colibrì  114
Zinnia 1 Iridium  73
Zinnia 2 Iridium  120
Zinnia 3 Iridium  122
Zinnia 4 Iridium  124
Zorat Colibrì  125



NeutralTones
Sicis Color

All �stocked in U.S.



Black Murano Earth Natural

Lazyl Colibrì Lautus Colibrì

NeutralTones
page 112



Bargel Colibrì

Grey Flannel Colibrì Hermes Colibrì

Mud Natural

page 113



Alma Colibrì

Ziner ColibrìTitanium 3 Murano

Platinum Murano

NeutralTones
page 114



Aluminium Colibrì Platinum Tide Iridium

Vis One Colibrì Marver Colibrì

page 115



Titanium 1 Murano

Langit Colibrì Yannal Colibrì

Titanium 0 Murano

NeutralTones
page 116



Bluesky (45) WaterGlass

Icemir Colibrì Titanium 2 Murano

Cloudwhite (20) WaterGlass

page 117



Lilium IridiumDaisy Iridium

Fern 0 Iridium Iceberg Natural

NeutralTones
page 118



Passion Fruit (120) GlimmerSnow Natural

Aquamarine 0 Murano White Murano

page 119



Icewater (21) WaterGlassChestnut 1 Murano

Crocus 1 Iridium Zinnia 2 Iridium

NeutralTones
page 120



Slate natural Zinc (11) WaterGlass

Sand Natural Chestnut 2 Murano

page 121



Marigold 3 Iridium Zinnia 3 Iridium

Lightsout (10) Waterglass Sandalwood Natural

NeutralTones
page 122



Passion Flower (11) Glimmer Grapes (110) Glimmer

Cinnamon Natural Rosewood  Natural

page 123



Zinnia 4 Iridium Wenge Natural

Selenty Colibrì Kaki Colibrì

NeutralTones
page 124



Chestnut 4 Murano Mirtillo (123) Glimmer

Vis Two Colibrì Zorat Colibrì

page 125



Alphabetical Color Index

Neoglass barrels
Sheet size 
11 5/8” x 10 7/8” · 294 x 276 mm

Neoglass Cubes
Sheet size 
12” x 12” · 304 x 304 mm

Neoglass Domes
Sheet size 
10 5/8” x 10” · 269 x 253 mm

203 Barrels Cubes Dome  131
205 Barrels Cubes Dome  131
210,5 Barrels Cubes Dome  133
219 Barrels Cubes Dome  130
220 Barrels Cubes Dome  128
221 Barrels Cubes Dome  128
240 Barrels Cubes Dome  132
242 Barrels Cubes Dome  129
244 Barrels Cubes Dome  133
245 Barrels Cubes Dome  130
246 Barrels Cubes Dome  134
510,5 G Barrels Cubes Dome  137
510,5 R Barrels Cubes Dome  138
510,5 S Barrels Cubes Dome  136
521 A Barrels Cubes Dome  137
521 S Barrels Cubes Dome  136
542 G Barrels Cubes Dome  139
542 S Barrels Cubes Dome  139
545 G Barrels Cubes Dome  138
545 R Barrels Cubes Dome  139
545 S Barrels Cubes Dome  136
703 Barrels Cubes Dome  132
705 Barrels Cubes Dome  131
710,5 Barrels Cubes Dome  133
720 Barrels Cubes Dome  128
721 Barrels Cubes Dome  129
740 Barrels Cubes Dome  132

742 Barrels Cubes Dome  129
744 Barrels Cubes Dome  134
745 Barrels Cubes Dome  130
746 Barrels Cubes Dome  134
921 Aventurine Barrels  141
927 Aventurine Barrels  141
Aurum Barrels Cubes Dome  137
NG Ametyst 0 Barrels  140
NG Ametyst 2 Barrels  140
NG Birch Barrels Cubes Dome  135
NG Chestnut 1 Barrels  141
NG Chestnut 2 Barrels  141
NG Chestnut 4 Barrels  141
NG Coral 1 Barrels  141
NG Coral 3 Barrels  141
NG Emerald 1 Barrels  140
NG Indaco Barrels  140
NG Milk Chocolate Barrels  141
NG Peanuts Barrels  141
NG Sand Barrels Cubes Dome  135
NG Sapphire 5 Barrels  140
NG Slate Barrels Cubes Dome  135
NG Sun 4 Barrels  140
NG Titanium 0 Barrels  140
NG Titanium 2 Barrels  140
NG White Barrels  140
Rame Barrels Cubes Dome  138



NeoGlass
mosaic Collection

All �stocked in U.S.



page 128

720 Domes

720 Cubes 

720 Barrels

220 Domes

220 Cubes 

220 Barrels

221 Domes

221 Cubes 

221 Barrels



page 129

721 Domes

721 Cubes 

721 Barrels

242 Domes

242 Cubes 

242 Barrels

742 Domes

742 Cubes 

742 Barrels



page 130

219 Domes245 Domes 745 Domes

219 Cubes 245 Cubes 745 Cubes 

219 Barrels245 Barrels 745 Barrels



page 131

205 Domes

205 Cubes 

205 Barrels

705 Domes

705 Cubes 

705 Barrels

203 Domes

203 Cubes 

203 Barrels



page 132

703 Domes 740 Domes240 Domes

703 Cubes 740 Cubes 240 Cubes 

703 Barrels 740 Barrels240 Barrels



page 133

210,5 Domes 710,5 Domes 244 Domes

210,5 Cubes 710,5 Cubes 244 Cubes 

210,5 Barrels 710,5 Barrels 244 Barrels



page 134

744 Domes 746 Domes246 Domes

744 Cubes 746 Cubes 246 Cubes 

744 Barrels 746 Barrels246 Barrels



page 135

NG Birch Domes NG Sand Domes NG Slate Domes

NG Birch Cubes NG Sand Cubes NG Slate Cubes 

NG Birch Barrels NG Sand Barrels NG Slate Barrels



page 136

521 S Domes 510,5 S Domes545 S Domes

521 S Cubes 510,5 S Cubes 545 S Cubes 

521 S Barrels 510,5 S Barrels545 S Barrels



page 137

521 A Domes 510,5 G Domes Aurum Domes

521 A Cubes 510,5 G Cubes Aurum Cubes 

521 A Barrels 510,5 G Barrels Aurum Barrels



page 138

510,5 R Domes Rame Domes545 G Domes

510,5 R Cubes Rame Cubes 545 G Cubes 

510,5 R Barrels Rame Barrels545 G Barrels



page 139

542 G Domes 545 R Domes 542 S Domes

542 G Cubes 545 R Cubes 542 S Cubes 

542 G Barrels 545 R Barrels 542 S Barrels



page 140

NG Emerald 1 Barrels NG Amethyst 0 BarrelsNG White Barrels

NG Sun 4 Barrels NG Amethyst 2 BarrelsNG Titanium 0 Barrels

NG Sapphire 5 Barrels NG Indaco BarrelsNG Titanium 2 Barrels



page 141

NG Chestnut 1 Barrels NG Peanuts Barrels NG Milk Choccolate Barrels

NG Chestnut 2 Barrels NG Coral 1 Barrels 921 Aventurine Barrels

NG Chestnut 4 Barrels NG Coral 3 Barrels 927 Aventurine Barrels



Alphabetical Color Index

PETITES FLEURS
Sheet size 
12 1/2” x 11 1/2” · 316 x 293 mm

F01 Anemone Petites Fleurs  144
F03 Rosebay Petites Fleurs  145
F04 Woodbine Petites Fleurs  144
F05 Primrose Petites Fleurs  145
F06 Magnolia Petites Fleurs  144
F07 Saffron Petites Fleurs  145
F08 Poppy Petites Fleurs  144
F09 Juniper Petites Fleurs  144
F10 Bluebell Petites Fleurs  145
F11 Gentian Petites Fleurs  144
F12 Pepper Petites Fleurs  145
F13 Water Lily Petites Fleurs  145
F14 Peony Petites Fleurs  144
F15 Galingale Petites Fleurs  144
F16 Forget me not Petites Fleurs  144



PetitesFleurs
mosaic Collection

All �stocked in U.S.



page 144

F11F01 F16

F14 F06F08

F04 F09F15



page 145

F13F10 F07

F12 F03 F05



Alphabetical Color Index

TESSERA 15x15
Tessera size 5/8” x 5/8” · 15 x 15 mm
Sheet  size 115/8” x 115/8” · 296 x 296 mm

Antartide Firefly  171
Antille Firefly  173
Argentina Firefly  150
Bermuda Firefly  172
Birmania Firefly  152
Borneo Firefly  149
Cile Firefly  178
Cuba Firefly  161
Ecuador Firefly  168
Eldorado Firefly  179
Etiopia Firefly  153
Finlandia Firefly  167
Galles Firefly  155
Giamaica Firefly  160
Honduras Firefly  177
India Firefly  170
Irlanda Firefly  175
Malawi Firefly  154
Maldive Firefly  174
Malesia Firefly  169
Maurizius Firefly  166
Monaco Firefly  162
Namibia Firefly  156
Nevada Firefly  158
Patagonia Firefly  151
Salvador Firefly  159
Scandinavia Firefly  176
Seychelles Firefly  148
Siria Firefly  163
Tibet Firefly  157
Turchia Firefly  164
Zaire Firefly  165



FireFly
mosaic Collection

All �stocked in U.S.



page 148

Seychelles



page 149

Borneo



page 150

Argentina



page 151

Patagonia



page 152

Birmania



page 153

Etiopia



page 154

Malawi



page 155

Galles



page 156

Namibia



page 157

Tibet



page 158

Nevada



page 159

Salvador



page 160

Giamaica



page 161

Cuba



page 162

Monaco



page 163

Siria



page 164

Turchia



page 165

Zaire



page 166

Maurizius



page 167

Finlandia



page 168

Ecuador



page 169

Malesia



page 170

India



page 171

Antartide



page 172

Bermuda



page 173

Antille



page 174

Maldive



page 175

Irlanda



page 176

Scandinavia



page 177

Honduras



page 178

Cile



page 179

Eldorado



Malawi

LEGAL NOTICES
This catalogue has been provided to you free of charge, but it is 
and remains the property of Sicis and cannot be sold. You may 
not reproduce any part of this catalogue without the written 
authorization of Sicis. There are no licenses, either implied or 
expressed, to reproduce any part of this catalogue or any of the 
mosaic designs unless the license is in writing and signed by Sicis. 
Copyright Laws protect the content of this catalogue, including the 
photographs and the Sicis mosaic designs.

SICIS is trademark of Sicis S.r.l.

Sicis explicitly reserves all rights to this catalogue and the mosaic 
designs therein, including the right to bring legal action for 
Copyright infringement.

© 2011, Sicis s.r.l. Ravenna, Italy
Printed in Italy · March 2011

SICIS
Showroom Milano 20121 · Via Fatebenefratelli, 8
Ph. +39 02 87 60 99 · Fax +39 02 72 09 68 53
Showroom Roma 00186 · Via Tomacelli, 26
Ph. +39 06 68 30 95 71 · Fax +39 06 68 21 41 15
Factory · Ravenna (Italy) · Fax +39 0544 46 98 11
SICIS FRANCE
Showroom Paris 75008 · 41, Rue François 1er
Ph. +33 (0)1 49 52 89 89 · Fax +33 (0)1 49 52 89 90
SICIS ME
Showroom and Offices Dubai, (UAE) 
Villa 12 · Corner of Umm Al Sheif & Jumeirah Beach Road
Ph. +971 (0)4 395 3835 · Fax +971 (0)4 395 3860 · P. O. Box 23592
Sicis INDIA
Showroom New Delhi 110024 · D-5 Defence Colony, First Floor
Ph. +91 (0)11 46 11 48 00 · Fax +91 (0)11 46 11 48 55
SICIS JAPAN
Showroom Tokyo · Mille Roche’s Building B1
5-3-5 Minamiaoyama, Minato-Ku
Ph. +81 (0)3 3406 1040 · Fax +81 (0)3 3406 1042
Sicis North America
Showroom and Offices New York 10013 · 470 Broome Street  
Ph. +1 212 965 4100 · Fax +1 212 343 7065
USA Toll free number 877 839 8900
www.sicis.com · info@sicis.com





Showroom
via Fatebenefratelli, 8 
20121 Milano (Italy)
Ph. +39 02 876099 
Fax +39 02 72096853
Factory - Ravenna (Italy)
Fax +39 0544 469811

SICIS North America
Showroom and Offices
470 Broome Street - New York, NY 10013
Toll free number (877) 839 - 8900
Fax 212 343 7065

www.sicis.com - info@sicis.com




